• Durable Construction: Low profi le modern design. Matt fi nish
with aluminum housing. Opal Polycarbonate Lens.
• Lens Snaps into Housing.
• Versaile Applications: Suitable for commercial settings such as
offi  ces, hotels, conference halls, and other indoor areas.
• Dimmable: 0-10V standard dimming compatibility with using
low voltage dimmers.
• Make Diff erent Connections Via T/L/X Joints on Both Ends.
*On special request.
• Finish Options: Black, silver, or white on select models.
• Customizable Settings: Available in multiple wattages. Multi
CCT Choose from 3500K/ 4000K/ 5000K.
• The uplight option transfers 30% of its power to the top.
• Beam Angle: 104.8°(H) x 100.5°(V).
• IP Rating: IP54.
• Long Lifespan: Rated for up to 50,000 operational hours.
• Input Voltage: 120-277VAC.
• CRI: ≥80.
• Power Factor: >0.95.
• Operating Temperature Range: (-17ºC to 40ºC) 0ºF to 104ºF.
• Frequency Range: 50Hz~60Hz.
• Dimming: 0-10V standard - requires low voltage dimmer.
• Warranty: 5 years (50,000 operational hours).
• Certifi cations: UL Listed. IP Rating: IP54.
FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL
• Lobbys.
• Libraries.
• Condos.
APPLICATION
WARRANTY & LISTINGS
• Standard Suspension Hanging Kit.
MOUNTING
Suspended Square LED Lights
Search Code: SC9465
• Superior Lighti ng • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighti ng.com
Specifi cati ons subject to change without noti ce.
Product Code Size Watt age Lumens Voltage Finish
SLSCL-2FT-20W-MCT-D-K 2 Foot 20W Downlight 2400L 120-277V White
SLSCL-UD-2FT-28W-MCT-D-K 2 Foot 8W Up 20W Downlight 2400L 120-277V White
SQOL-4FT-UD-40W-MCT-K 4 Foot 10W Up and 30W Downlight 4800L 120-277V White
SQOL-4FT-D-40W-MCTP-WH-K 4 Foot Multi watt  30W/35W/40W Downlight 4400L Max 120-277V White
SQOL-4FT-D-40W-MCTP-BK-K 4 Foot Multi watt  30W/35W/40W Downlight 4400L Max 120-277V Black
SQOL-4FT-D-40W-MCTP-SIL-K 4 Foot Multi watt  30W/35W/40W Downlight 4400L Max 120-277V Silver
SQOL-4FT-UD-40W-MCTP-WH-K 4 Foot Multi watt  30W/35W/40W Up/Downlight 4400L Max 120-277V White
SQOL-4FT-UD-40W-MCTP-BK-K 4 Foot Multi watt  30W/35W/40W Up/Downlight 4400L Max 120-277V Black
SQOL-4FT-UD-40W-MCTP-SIL-K 4 Foot Multi watt  30W/35W/40W Up/Downlight 4400L Max 120-277V Silver
SQOL-6FT-D-50W-MCTP-WH-K 6 Foot Multi watt  40W/45W/50W Up/Downlight 5500L Max 120-277V White
SQOL-6FT-D-50W-MCTP-BK-K 6 Foot Multi watt  40W/45W/50W Up/Downlight 5500L Max 120-277V Black
SQOL-6FT-D-50W-MCTP-SIL-K 6 Foot Multi watt  40W/45W/50W Up/Downlight 5500L Max 120-277V Silver
energy saving LED lights
DIMENSIONS
Model Dimensions
SLSCL-2FT 2.75”(D) x 24”(W) x 3.37”(H)
SQOL-4FT 2”(D) x 48”(W) x 2.25”(H)
SQOL-6FT 2”(D) x 72”(W) x 2.25”(H)
SQOL-8FT 2”(D) x 92”(W) x 2.25”(H)
(H)
(D) (W)
Selection
ORDERING INFORMATION
Suspended Square LED Lights
Search Code: SC9465
• Superior Lighting • 3530 NW 53rd St Fort Lauderdale FL, 33309 • 1-954-947-2445 • www.superiorlighting.com
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Product Code Size Wattage Lumens Voltage Finish
SQOL-6FT-UD-50W-MCTP-WH-K 6 Foot Multiwatt 40W/45W/50W Up/Downlight 5500L Max 120-277V White
SQOL-6FT-UD-50W-MCTP-BK-K 6 Foot Multiwatt 40W/45W/50W Up/Downlight 5500L Max 120-277V Black
SQOL-6FT-UD-50W-MCTP-SIL-K 6 Foot Multiwatt 40W/45W/50W Up/Downlight 5500L Max 120-277V Silver
SQOL-8FT-D-70W-MCTP-WH-K 8 Foot Multiwatt 50W/60W/70W Downlight 7700L Max 120-277V White
SQOL-8FT-D-70W-MCTP-BK-K 8 Foot Multiwatt 50W/60W/70W Downlight 7700L Max 120-277V Black
SQOL-8FT-D-70W-MCTP-SIL-K 8 Foot Multiwatt 50W/60W/70W Downlight 7700L Max 120-277V Silver
SQOL-8FT-UD-70W-MCTP-WH-K 8 Foot Multiwatt 50W/60W/70W Up/Downlight 7700L Max 120-277V White
SQOL-8FT-UD-70W-MCTP-BK-K 8 Foot Multiwatt 50W/60W/70W Up/Downlight 7700L Max 120-277V Black
SQOL-8FT-UD-70W-MCTP-SIL-K 8 Foot Multiwatt 50W/60W/70W Up/Downlight 7700L Max 120-277V Silver
energy saving LED lights